CITY: HASTINGS

236
238
339
423
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
485
488
517
519
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - BUI LDI NGS
CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
MFG -M SC

VWHOLESALE - DURABLE

RETL -VEHI CLES, PARTS
RETL - FURNI TURE STORES
RETL - ELECTRONI CS

RETL - BUI LDI NG MATERI AL
RETL - FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL - HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL - GASCLI NE STATI ONS
RETL - CLOTHI NG ACCESSORY
RETL - LEI SURE GOCDS

RETL - GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
TRANSPORTATI ON - TRANSI T
TRANSPORTATI ON - SUPPORT

I NFO - TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
I NFO - OTHER SERVI CES
RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PROF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AVBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
ACCOMMCDATI ON

FOOD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
RELI G QUS, Cl VI C, PROF ORGS
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$4, 302, 020
$36, 341, 225
$4, 477, 301
$3, 000, 220
$47, 165, 065
$6, 918, 756
$1, 348, 462
$17, 053, 687
$63, 728, 310
$18, 391, 416
$46, 913, 796
$1, 230, 131
$892, 475
$62, 743, 452
$4, 727, 049
$479, 187
$27, 454, 523
$13, 239, 141
$7, 630, 352
$778, 536
$1, 940, 425
$17, 985, 096
$9, 094, 077
$3, 723, 848
$4, 691, 822
$2, 651, 644
$25, 793, 454
$19, 249, 121
$3, 866, 267
$1, 265, 708
$146, 031, 398

$605, 107, 964

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$0 $0

$1, 759, 014 $114, 336
$1, 021, 097 $66, 371
$2, 264, 388 $147, 186
$3, 739, 695 $243, 443
$4, 468, 154 $290, 432
$1, 226, 889 $79, 746
$13, 783, 447 $895, 925
$10, 422, 994 $762, 518
$3, 816, 365 $248, 063
$7, 411, 599 $481, 755
$1, 034, 119 $67, 217
$713, 690 $46, 392
$41, 983, 690 $2, 728, 940
$2, 957,708 $190, 614
$243, 530 $15, 829
$47, 613 $3, 095

$1, 286, 325 $83, 611
$7, 108, 634 $462, 061
$405, 949 $26, 386
$1, 678, 590 $109, 108
$1, 858, 630 $120, 810
$2, 621, 549 $170, 404
$83, 536 $5, 430

$4, 292, 344 $291, 708
$2, 586, 183 $168, 101
$25, 270, 554 $1, 743, 194
$3, 732, 819 $242, 630
$1, 642, 511 $106, 760
$979, 873 $78, 205
$8, 546, 873 $555, 544
$158, 988, 362 $10, 545, 814

USE TAX

$6, 807
$29, 745
$15, 921

$6

$726
$64, 639
$0

$2, 538

$383

$1, 119
$12, 671

$18
$72
$24, 368
$91
$11, 141
$14, 890
$0
$0
$0
$30

$3, 522

$276
$805
$437
$908
$12, 228
$26, 080
$1, 646
$0

$199, 327

$430, 394

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$6, 807
$144, 081
$82, 292
$147, 192
$244, 169
$355, 071
$79, 746
$898, 463
$762, 901
$249, 182
$494, 426
$67, 235
$46, 464
$2, 753, 308
$190, 705
$26, 970
$17, 985
$83, 611
$462, 061
$26, 386
$109, 138
$124, 332
$170, 680
$6, 235
$292, 145
$169, 009
$1, 755, 422
$268, 710
$108, 406
$78, 205
$754, 871

$10, 976, 208
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